OCEAN TOMO’

BID-ASK

LOT 138: SECURE MOBILE DEVICE CHARGER
PATENTS FOR SALE

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 138 offers 6 global patents and applications with protection in the
United States, Europe, Canada, China, and Korea. The present inventions use various means of restricted authorization
to selectively grant access to charge mobile devices. Benefits include monetized charging, data security, theft deterrence
and power consumption leveling and monitoring. The patent includes embodiments of the apparatus and system. The
inventions will benefit consumer electronic device or accessory manufacturers, telecommunication providers, power
companies, airlines, airports, transportation centers, theme parks.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™M17138SFEEF BIRE TOMEN SERNBRE, B 7TEH. M. NEKXR. PFESHEZESA

k=N

BN, ARABYEMERENNGE, EFEthat BERF) WEMMgERHTE., ARBIMRETE: pIUSZIZ
RIREREMI/BIE, RETAGRZE, BHIEEMTBIRE,
B, ZRIAEMTERBEFRERRAFISER. BERHE. BHAs. MZERS. Mg, i, TARES.

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.
Bid—Ask@OceanTomo.com.

AR SRELBEFEAN S 12/, 2T BFEIRE M AZRIT

US9774200

EP3304680

KR102147566

CA2987768

CN107710223

US10873195 B2

Apparatus, method,
and system for securely
charging mobile devices

PSR EREITTBIE

. DENARS

Apparatus, method,
and system for securely
charging mobile devices

NIENRE LT E T BRI
& ARG

Apparatus, method,
and system for safely
charging mobile devices

PSR EREFTBIE
B ARG

Apparatus, method,
and system for securely
charging mobile devices

NIENRE LT E T BRI
& ARG

Apparatus, method,
and system for securely
charging mobile devices

PSR EREFTBIE
& DENARS

Apparatus, method,
and system for securely
charging mobile devices

NIENRE LT E T BRI
& ARG

H02J 7/00

H02J 7/00

H02J 7/00

H02J 7/00

GO06K 9/00

H02J 7/00

6/5/15

6/5/15

6/5/15

6/5/15

6/5/15

6/5/15

6/5/15

6/3/16

6/3/16

6/3/16

6/3/16

12/26/18

9/26/17

10/23/19

8/24/20

12/8/16

2/16/18

5/2/19

OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM



mailto:Bid-Ask%40OceanTomo.com?subject=
mailto:Bid-Ask%40OceanTomo.com?subject=
http://OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM

