

## **ASSET LIST**

## LOT 138: SECURE MOBILE DEVICE CHARGER PATENTS FOR SALE

138号专利包:安全的移动设备充电器专利待拍

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 138 offers 6 global patents and applications with protection in the United States, Europe, Canada, China, and Korea. The present inventions use various means of restricted authorization to selectively grant access to charge mobile devices. Benefits include monetized charging, data security, theft deterrence and power consumption leveling and monitoring. The patent includes embodiments of the apparatus and system. The inventions will benefit consumer electronic device or accessory manufacturers, telecommunication providers, power companies, airlines, airports, transportation centers, theme parks.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™市场138号待售专利包提供了6项专利与专利申请,覆盖了美国、欧洲、加拿大、中国与韩国等司法辖区。本发明通过各种有限授权的方法,选择性地允许(特定用户)对移动设备进行充电。本发明的优点包括:可以实现充电设备的货币化/商业化,保障个人信息安全,防止盗用充电设备,以及实现能耗检测与控制。该专利包括设备和系统的实施例。该发明适用于消费电子设备或配件制造商、电信提供商、电力公司、航空公司、机场、运输中心、主题公园等。

## For further information or to bid on this lot, please email <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>.

竞拍该专利包或详询更多信息,欢迎联系 Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.

NO. 序号	PUBLICATION NO. 公开号	PATENT TITLE 专利名称	PRIMARY IP CLASS IPC主分类号	PRIORITY DATE 优先权日	FILE DATE 申请日	ISSUE/ PUBLICATION DATE 公开日	NO. OF FORWARD CITATIONS 前引数量
1	US9774200	Apparatus, method, and system for securely charging mobile devices 为移动设备安全充电的装 置、方法和系统	H02J 7/00	6/5/15	6/5/15	9/26/17	
2	EP3304680	Apparatus, method, and system for securely charging mobile devices 为移动设备安全充电的装置、方法和系统	H02J 7/00	6/5/15	6/3/16	10/23/19	
3	KR102147566	Apparatus, method, and system for safely charging mobile devices 为移动设备安全充电的装 置、方法和系统	H02J 7/00	6/5/15	6/3/16	8/24/20	
4	CA2987768	Apparatus, method, and system for securely charging mobile devices 为移动设备安全充电的装 置、方法和系统	H02J 7/00	6/5/15	6/3/16	12/8/16	
5	CN107710223	Apparatus, method, and system for securely charging mobile devices 为移动设备安全充电的装 置、方法和系统	G06K 9/00	6/5/15	6/3/16	2/16/18	
6	US10873195 B2	Apparatus, method, and system for securely charging mobile devices 为移动设备安全充电的装 置、方法和系统	H02J 7/00	6/5/15	12/26/18	5/2/19	